
Senior Light
Individual Results

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual
1 Camp, Camryn 94 - 0 92 - 1 186 - 1
2 Soule, Lea (309) 94 - 0 89 - 1 183 - 1
3 Branning, Kaitlynn 91 - 0 91 - 1 182 - 1
4 Manaseri, Dakota 94 - 0 85 - 0 179 - 0
5 Kalita, Ryan 88 - 0 83 - 1 171 - 1
6 Boettcher, Robert 87 - 1 83 - 0 170 - 1
7 Whitehouse, Katie 85 - 1 84 - 0 169 - 1
8 Baxter, Marc (310) 84 - 1 84 - 0 168 - 1
9 Steelman, Mary 84 - 0 81 - 0 165 - 0
10 Hogue, James 85 - 0 80 - 0 165 - 0
11 Smith, Meghan 80 - 0 84 - 0 164 - 0
12 Crawson, John 79 - 0 83 - 0 162 - 0
13 Wood, Barrett 78 - 0 81 - 0 159 - 0
14 Boettcher, Joshua 80 - 0 74 - 0 154 - 0
15 Boyle, Sydney 80 - 0 71 - 0 151 - 0
16 Boyd, Rhett 82 - 0 60 - 0 142 - 0
17 Powell, Corbin 70 - 0 68 - 0 138 - 0
18 Adkison, William (318) 64 - 0 70 - 0 134 - 0



Senior Light
Team Results

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team Team Score w/Top 3 Shooters
1 Hill Team #1 367 - 1 350 - 2 717 - 3 548

Camp, Camryn 94 - 0 92 - 1 186 - 1
Soule, Lea (309) 94 - 0 89 - 1 183 - 1
Manaseri, Dakota 94 - 0 85 - 0 179 - 0
Whitehouse, Katie 85 - 1 84 - 0 169 - 1

2 Wil. Co. Team #1 252 - 0 248 - 1 500 - 1 500
Kalita, Ryan 88 - 0 83 - 1 171 - 1
Steelman, Mary 84 - 0 81 - 0 165 - 0
Smith, Meghan 80 - 0 84 - 0 164 - 0

3 Erath Team #1 239 - 0 240 - 1 479 - 1 479
Branning, Kaitlynn 91 - 0 91 - 1 182 - 1
Wood, Barrett 78 - 0 81 - 0 159 - 0
Powell, Corbin 70 - 0 68 - 0 138 - 0

4 Leon Team #1 329 - 1 288 - 0 617 - 1 475
Boettcher, Robert 87 - 1 83 - 0 170 - 1
Boettcher, Joshua 80 - 0 74 - 0 154 - 0
Boyle, Sydney 80 - 0 71 - 0 151 - 0
Boyd, Rhett 82 - 0 60 - 0 142 - 0

5 Leon Indiv. 84 - 1 84 - 0 168 - 1
Baxter, Marc (310) 84 - 1 84 - 0 168 - 1

6 Hill Indiv. #1 85 - 0 80 - 0 165 - 0
Hogue, James 85 - 0 80 - 0 165 - 0

7 Hill Indiv. #2 79 - 0 83 - 0 162 - 0
Crawson, John 79 - 0 83 - 0 162 - 0

8 Ellis Indiv. 64 - 0 70 - 0 134 - 0
Adkison, William (318) 64 - 0 70 - 0 134 - 0



Intermediate Light
Individual Results

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual
1 Williams, Bennett 84 - 0 86 - 0 170 - 0
2 Burck, Power 78 - 0 83 - 1 161 - 1
3 Mayfield, Kelton 76 - 0 82 - 0 158 - 0
4 Spoon, Harley 84 - 0 72 - 0 156 - 0
5 Brassell, Gage 70 - 0 78 - 0 148 - 0
6 Soule, Kellen 70 - 0 77 - 0 147 - 0
7 Manaseri, Cheyenne 64 - 0 82 - 0 146 - 0
8 Damewood, Sydney 76 - 0 66 - 1 142 - 1
9 Adkison, Trevor 73 - 0 66 - 0 139 - 0
10 Boyle, Jordyn 78 - 0 61 - 0 139 - 0
11 Beard, Daniel 68 - 0 68 - 0 136 - 0
12 Roberts, Madeline 72 - 0 63 - 0 135 - 0
13 Manaseri, Kimber 68 - 0 62 - 0 130 - 0
14 Smith, Jack 66 - 0 57 - 0 123 - 0
15 Tibbs, Kaylee 55 - 0 57 - 0 112 - 0
16 Branham, Colby 43 - 0 68 - 0 111 - 0
17 Smith, Caleb 39 - 0 67 - 0 106 - 0
18 Slovak, Marcus 66 - 0 39 - 0 105 - 0
19 Layton, Clade 75 - 2 26 - 0 101 - 2
20 Baldwin, Joey (232) 38 - 0 61 - 0 99 - 0
21 Lerma, Eugene 52 - 0 46 - 0 98 - 0
22 Adams, Ashton (222) 52 - 0 44 - 0 96 - 0
23 Posey, Beau 47 - 1 48 - 0 95 - 1
24 Deboard, Collin 36 - 0 53 - 0 89 - 0
25 Lane, Connie 47 - 0 40 - 0 87 - 0
26 Ogle, Addison 36 - 0 45 - 0 81 - 0
27 Shaw, James 26 - 0 34 - 0 60 - 0
28 Smart, Dillon 18 - 0 32 - 0 50 - 0
29 Schoenthaler, Eldon 27 - 0 6 - 0 33 - 0
30 Lerma, Domingo 15 - 0 10 - 0 25 - 0
31 Spillman, Kaitryn 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
31 Manning, Ava 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Intermediate Light
Team Results

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team

Team 
Score 

w/Top 3 
Shooters

1 Erath Team #1 320 - 0 306 - 1 626 - 1 484
Williams, Bennett 84 - 0 86 - 0 170 - 0
Mayfield, Kelton 76 - 0 82 - 0 158 - 0
Spoon, Harley 84 - 0 72 - 0 156 - 0
Damewood, Sydney 76 - 0 66 - 1 142 - 1

2 Hill Team #1 257 - 0 278 - 0 535 - 0 423
Soule, Kellen 70 - 0 77 - 0 147 - 0
Manaseri, Cheyenne 64 - 0 82 - 0 146 - 0
Manaseri, Kimber 68 - 0 62 - 0 130 - 0
Tibbs, Kaylee 55 - 0 57 - 0 112 - 0

3 Leon Team #1 264 - 0 230 - 0 494 - 0 398
Boyle, Jordyn 78 - 0 61 - 0 139 - 0
Beard, Daniel 68 - 0 68 - 0 136 - 0
Smith, Jack 66 - 0 57 - 0 123 - 0
Adams, Ashton (222) 52 - 0 44 - 0 96 - 0

4 Ellis Team #1 212 - 0 185 - 0 397 - 0 372
Adkison, Trevor 73 - 0 66 - 0 139 - 0
Roberts, Madeline 72 - 0 63 - 0 135 - 0
Lerma, Eugene 52 - 0 46 - 0 98 - 0
Lerma, Domingo 15 - 0 10 - 0 25 - 0

5 Leon Team #2 140 - 0 184 - 0 324 - 0
Smith, Caleb 39 - 0 67 - 0 106 - 0
Lane, Connie 47 - 0 40 - 0 87 - 0
Ogle, Addison 36 - 0 45 - 0 81 - 0
Smart, Dillon 18 - 0 32 - 0 50 - 0

6 Leon Team #3 110 - 1 107 - 0 217 - 1
Posey, Beau 47 - 1 48 - 0 95 - 1
Deboard, Collin 36 - 0 53 - 0 89 - 0
Schoenthaler, Eldon 27 - 0 6 - 0 33 - 0

7 Freestone Indiv. 78 - 0 83 - 1 161 - 1
Burck, Power 78 - 0 83 - 1 161 - 1

8 Hill Indiv. #1 70 - 0 78 - 0 148 - 0
Brassell, Gage 70 - 0 78 - 0 148 - 0

9 Erath Indiv. 43 - 0 68 - 0 111 - 0
Branham, Colby 43 - 0 68 - 0 111 - 0

10 Hill Indiv. #2 66 - 0 39 - 0 105 - 0
Slovak, Marcus 66 - 0 39 - 0 105 - 0

11 Johnson Indiv. #1 75 - 2 26 - 0 101 - 2
Layton, Clade 75 - 2 26 - 0 101 - 2

12 Leon Indiv. 26 - 0 34 - 0 60 - 0



Intermediate Light
Team Results

Shaw, James 26 - 0 34 - 0 60 - 0
13 Coryell Indiv. 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Manning, Ava 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
13 Johnson Indiv. #2 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Spillman, Kaitryn 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Junior Light
Individual Results

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual
1 Burleson, Jasce 89 - 0 91 - 0 180 - 0
2 Damewood, Olivia 88 - 1 89 - 0 177 - 1
3 Soule, Rachel 90 - 1 87 - 0 177 - 1
4 Damewood, Dominic 90 - 1 83 - 1 173 - 2
5 Davis, Cason 86 - 0 87 - 0 173 - 0
6 Herring, Sabra 85 - 0 81 - 0 166 - 0
7 Markham, Maddie (133) 81 - 0 84 - 0 165 - 0
8 Kesler, Logan 85 - 0 79 - 0 164 - 0
9 Smith, Charleigh 82 - 0 74 - 0 156 - 0
10 Brassell, Colt 78 - 0 74 - 0 152 - 0
11 Adkison, Caleb (101) 70 - 0 81 - 0 151 - 0
12 Ogle, Chelsea 72 - 0 76 - 1 148 - 1
13 DiCiccio, John 68 - 0 78 - 0 146 - 0
14 Kaiser, Carson 68 - 0 74 - 0 142 - 0
15 Wells, Brice 63 - 0 75 - 0 138 - 0
16 Crawford, Canyon 57 - 0 73 - 0 130 - 0
17 Kaiser, Caden 52 - 0 75 - 0 127 - 0
18 Shaw, Royce 57 - 0 68 - 0 125 - 0
19 Leon, Extra (134) 61 - 0 59 - 0 120 - 0
20 Ansley, Wyatt 53 - 0 63 - 0 116 - 0
21 LANE, ROBERT 42 - 0 74 - 0 116 - 0
22 Batchelor, Eli 54 - 0 62 - 0 116 - 0
23 Tibbs, Elizabeth 44 - 0 70 - 0 114 - 0
24 Walter, Grace 53 - 0 59 - 0 112 - 0
25 Roberts, Maxwell 60 - 0 48 - 0 108 - 0
26 Walter, Eden 56 - 0 41 - 0 97 - 0
27 O'Kelly, Sky 42 - 0 53 - 0 95 - 0
28 Adkison, Jacob 32 - 0 56 - 1 88 - 1
29 Heaney, Sawyer 40 - 0 41 - 0 81 - 0
30 Batchelor, Wesley 39 - 0 39 - 0 78 - 0
31 Hickl, Jace 23 - 0 50 - 0 73 - 0
32 Crawford, Collins Joe 19 - 0 50 - 0 69 - 0
33 Cain, Bo 29 - 0 36 - 0 65 - 0
34 Ledet, Tucker 28 - 0 35 - 0 63 - 0



Junior Light
Team Results

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team
Team Score w/Top 3 
Shooters

1 Erath Team #1 335 - 2 341 - 1 676 - 3 530
Burleson, Jasce 89 - 0 91 - 0 180 - 0
Damewood, Olivia 88 - 1 89 - 0 177 - 1
Damewood, Dominic 90 - 1 83 - 1 173 - 2
DiCiccio, John 68 - 0 78 - 0 146 - 0

2 Leon Team #1 270 - 0 308 - 0 578 - 0 462
Davis, Cason 86 - 0 87 - 0 173 - 0
Kesler, Logan 85 - 0 79 - 0 164 - 0
Shaw, Royce 57 - 0 68 - 0 125 - 0
LANE, ROBERT 42 - 0 74 - 0 116 - 0

3 Hill Team #3 219 - 1 238 - 0 457 - 1 457
Soule, Rachel 90 - 1 87 - 0 177 - 1
Herring, Sabra 85 - 0 81 - 0 166 - 0
Tibbs, Elizabeth 44 - 0 70 - 0 114 - 0

4 Leon Team #3 201 - 0 247 - 0 448 - 0 385
Kaiser, Carson 68 - 0 74 - 0 142 - 0
Kaiser, Caden 52 - 0 75 - 0 127 - 0
Ansley, Wyatt 53 - 0 63 - 0 116 - 0
Ledet, Tucker 28 - 0 35 - 0 63 - 0

5 Leon Team #2 177 - 0 204 - 1 381 - 1 381
Ogle, Chelsea 72 - 0 76 - 1 148 - 1
Wells, Brice 63 - 0 75 - 0 138 - 0
O'Kelly, Sky 42 - 0 53 - 0 95 - 0

6 Hill Team #2 191 - 0 227 - 0 418 - 0 349
Brassell, Colt 78 - 0 74 - 0 152 - 0
Batchelor, Eli 54 - 0 62 - 0 116 - 0
Heaney, Sawyer 40 - 0 41 - 0 81 - 0
Crawford, Collins Joe 19 - 0 50 - 0 69 - 0

7 Ellis Team #1 162 - 0 185 - 1 347 - 1
Adkison, Caleb (101) 70 - 0 81 - 0 151 - 0
Roberts, Maxwell 60 - 0 48 - 0 108 - 0
Adkison, Jacob 32 - 0 56 - 1 88 - 1

8 Hill Team #1 148 - 0 198 - 0 346 - 0
Crawford, Canyon 57 - 0 73 - 0 130 - 0
Batchelor, Wesley 39 - 0 39 - 0 78 - 0
Hickl, Jace 23 - 0 50 - 0 73 - 0
Cain, Bo 29 - 0 36 - 0 65 - 0

9 Williamson Team #1 109 - 0 100 - 0 209 - 0
Walter, Grace 53 - 0 59 - 0 112 - 0
Walter, Eden 56 - 0 41 - 0 97 - 0

10 Bell Indiv. 81 - 0 84 - 0 165 - 0
Markham, Maddie (133) 81 - 0 84 - 0 165 - 0



Junior Light
Team Results

11 Johnson Indiv. 82 - 0 74 - 0 156 - 0
Smith, Charleigh 82 - 0 74 - 0 156 - 0


